SKU Count

Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

192
24
12

17.2
56x44x67

Black, Chocolate, Khaki, Natural, Navy, Olive Green,

B34

Army Cap

Pricelist Pack Qty

kg
cm

g

Pebble, White
100% Heavy Washed Cotton

Pre-curved peak

Self fabric strap with silver effect buckle and grommet

65050030
China

B34 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

Colour
Black
Chocolate
Khaki
Natural
Navy

Olive Green
Pebble
White

Beechfield

ORIGINAL HEADWEAR

Sponge clean only

Pantone
BlackC
476

7497
7506
2768
448C
7528C
N/A
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0 0 100
77 66 88
12 59 75
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86 0 64
17 56 87
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